2008-2009 WLAL VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL

WLAL STANDINGS

FINAL STANDINGS

TEAM W L GB WIN %

*St. John’s, Waltz 9 0 -- 1.000

Guardian 8 1 1 .889

Northville Christian 7 2 2 778

Detroit Urban 6 3 3 .667

St. Matthew, Walled Lake 5 4 4 .556 DIVISION I
Christ The King 3 6 6 375 DIVISION Il
St. Paul’s, Farmington Hills 3 6 6 .333

St. Michael 3 6 6 .333

St. Matthew, Westland 1 8 8 111

Hosanna-Tabor 0 9 9 .000

* = WLAL Regular season champions

Monday, November 24, 2008

St. John’s, WZ — 46, CTK - 21

Monday, Dec. 1, 2008

Guardian — 53, Hosanna-Tabor — 12
St. John’s, Waltz — 41, NV Christian — 23
CTK - 28, St. Matthew, WLD — 13

Thursday, Dec. 4, 2008

Detroit Urban — 47, St. Matt., WLK - 13
Guardian — 35, St. Michael — 21

St. Matt., WLD - 31, Hosanna-Tabor — 19
St. John’s, WZ — 55, St. Paul’s, FH - 36

Monday, Dec. 8, 2008

Detroit Urban — 49, CTK -9

St. Paul’s, FH — 60, Hosanna-Tabor — 29
NV Christian — 41, St. Matt., WLK — 26
St. John’s, WZ — 60, St. Matt., WLD — 18

Thursday, Dec. 11, 2008

NV Christian — 68, St. Paul’s, FH — 38
St. Matt., WLK - 24, St. Matt., WLD - 10
St. John’s, WZ — 36, St. Michael — 13

Monday, Dec. 15, 2008

Detroit Urban — 38, St. Michael — 25
CTK - 40, Hosanna-Tabor - 33
St. Paul’s, FH — 31, St. Matt, WLD - 16

Thursday, Dec. 18, 2008

NV Christian — 36, Detroit Urban — 30
St. Matt., WLK — 27, Hosanna-Tabor — 11
Guardian — 43, St. Matt., WLD - 21

SEASON SCORES

Monday, Jan 5, 2009

Detroit Urban — 50, St. Matt., WLD - 10
Guardian — 38, NV Christian — 32

St. Michael — 40, Hosanna-Tabor — 31
CTK — 44, St. Paul’s, FH — 39

Thursday, Jan. 8, 2009

St. John’s, WZ — 32, Detroit Urban — 25
Guardian — 47, CTK - 30

St. Matt., WLK — 43 St. Paul’s, FH — 37
St. Michael - 21, St. Matt.,, WLD - 11

Monday, Jan. 12, 2009

St. John’s, WZ — 41, Guardian — 36
NV Christian — 47, CTK — 30

St. Paul’s, FH — 35, St. Michael — 34

Thursday, Jan. 15, 2009

Detroit Urban — 44, St. Paul’s, FH — 14
St. John’s, WZ — 43, Hosanna-Tabor — 18
St. Matt.,, WLK - 26, CTK - 20

Monday, Jan. 19, 2009

Guardian — 52, St. Paul’s, FH — 36

NV Christian — 43, Hosanna-Tabor — 13
St. John’s, WZ — 38, St. Matt.,, WLK — 14
St. Michael - 30, CTK — 17

Thursday, Jan. 22, 2009

Guardian — 40, Detroit Urban — 37

NV Christian — 46, St. Matt., WLD — 12
St. Matt., WLK — 26, St. Michael — 22

Monday, Jan. 26, 2009

Detroit Urban — 48, Hosanna-Tabor — 18
Guardian — 42, St. Matt., WLK — 23

NV Christian — 39, St. Michael — 23




